OpenGov Inc.
660 31d Street, Suite 100
SenFrancisco, CA 94107
United States

(?) OPENGOV

Order Form Number: Qo0ILS214

Created On: 11/25/2024 By:
Order Form Expiraticn: 1142025 Emit
Sebscription Start Date: 11572025 Cantract Terw:
Subscription Ead Date: 1142028
Cushomer: Village of Lomberd, IL Contact Name:
Bill TorShip To: 255 E Wilson Ave Emsit:
Lomberd, Ilinois 60148
Urited Ststes

rencwals@opengov.com
36 Mouths

Jovanm Dacic
dacicj@villageoflombard org

Asset Mansgemert

Unlimited Users, Facilities Dogszin, Flood Protection Domain Parks &
Domas e e Desmi " "
Domsin

1152025

SeeClckFix (Fully Mseoes

42026

$11,139.45

$1,857.50

Aﬁm .

1152026

SCF Integrations 1152026

36232617

$11.696.42

$1,92938

Asset Memspemens
Unlizniked Users, Pacilitics Domain, Flood Protection Dessrin, Parks &
Domi e ity Dosmsi "

Domsin

SecChickFix (Foll) snox? 11472028

52027 142028

(Awmal Software Fee)
(Aremnal Sofiware Fee)
{Arrwcl Softwore Fee)

Jamury 15, 2025
Jarsxmy 15, 2026
Jamexy 15, 2027

$65,44248

$1228124

$2,025.84

Ths Order Farm incorpomsies the OpenGov Master Services Agreement (“MSA™) attached or svaiub C -

The = b OpanGov snd the extity identified sbove (~*Cusiomer™) consisis of the Order Form, MSA, saxd, if Professional Savi fhe of Work. Unless otberwise specificd sbove, fees
for the Software Sesvi jonal Services shafl be du payable, in advance, 30 deys fiom receipt of the imvoice.
By signing this Customer and agrees to be Jegally bowund by the of this A , of
to the evclusion of all other teyms. i o e e et o
Village of Lotbard, IL /_ OpeaGov, Inc.
Name: f (4 : . Name:
MOM o
3 ’ Title:




302 South 4th St. Suite 500 Quote #: Q-86235-1
Manhattan, KS 66502 Date: 10/22/2024 11:17 AM
us Expires On: 11/29/2024
Client: Bill To:
Village of Lombard, IL LOMBARD VILLAGE, ILLINOIS
SALESPERSON Phone EMAIL DELIVERY METHOD PAYMENT METHOD
David Gilchrist david.gilchrist@oivicplus.com Net 30
Discount(s)
QTY |PRODUCT NAME DESCRIPTION
1.00 SeeClickFix Year 1 Annual Fee | Year 1 Annual Fee Discount
Discount

Recurring Service(s)
QTY |PRODUCT NAME DESCRIPTION
1.00 SeeClickFix Annual — 5 Users SeeClickFix Annual Fee — 5 Users

Total Investment - Initial Term USD 0.00
Annual Recurring Services (Subject to Uplift) USD 4,000.00
Initial Term 12 Months

Initial Term Invoice Schedule

100% Invoiced upon Signature Date

Renewal Procedure

Automatic 1 year renewal term, unless 60
days notice provided prior to renewal date

Annual Uplift

3% to be applied in year 2

V. PD 06.01.2015-0048

Page 10f 3




This Statement of Work ("SOW") shall be subject to the terms and conditions of the CivicPlus Master Services Agreement
and the applicable Solution and Services terms and conditions located at https://www.civicplus.help/hc/en-us/pliegal-
stuff (collectively, the "Binding Terms"), By signing this SOW, Client expressly agrees to the terms and conditions of the
Binding Terms throughout the term of this SOW.

V. PD 06.01.2015-0048
Page 2 of 3



Acceptance

The undersigned has read and agrees to the following Binding Terms, which are incorporated into this SOW, and have
caused this SOW to be executed as of the date signed by the Customer which will be the Effective Date:

For CivicPlus Billing Information, please visit https://www.civicplus.com/verify/

Authorized Client Signature CivicPlus
By (please sign): P _ By (please sign):
Printed Name: _ Printed Name:

[eith T é’/@dm 610

Title: Title:

Village Fresideni—
Date: o Date:

2. )14 /24

Organization Legal Name:

Billing Contact:

Title:

Billing Phone Number:

Billing Email:

Billing Address:

Mailing Addréés: (If different from above)

PO Number: (Info needed on Invoice (PO or Job#) if required)

V. PD 06.01.2015-0048
Page 30of 3



